Thurgauer Meisterschaft G50

Rangliste

Dreistellungs-Match

Rg Name

D WN

Zweistellungs-Match

. Kibler Nadja 95

. Krucker Seraina 02
. Zihimann Patrick 87
. Wirz Peter 72

Rg Name
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. Kiibler Nadja 95

. Zihimann Patrick 87
. Wirz Peter 72

. Wagner Albert 63

. Lang Hansjorg 48

Liegendmatch
Rg Name

O 00N WN

=
o

Dreistellungs-Match U21

. Zihlmann Patrick 87
. Mader Thomas 75

. Meier Julia 76

. Wirz Peter 72

. Frohlich Roland 50

. Schlapfer Werner 66
. Schwager Albert 55
. Schneider Benny 61
. Wyss Markus 45

Schwager Denise 90

Rg Name

1.
2.

Wettstein Oliver 03
Marciello Chiara 08

Liegendmatch U21
Rg Name

1.
2.

Wettstein Oliver 03
Scherrer Benjamin 03

Wohnort
Gerlikon
Andhausen
Marwil
Stansstad

Wohnort
Gerlikon
Marwil
Stansstad
Arbon
Mammern

Wohnort
Marwil
Homburg
Warth
Stansstad
Raperswilen
Wilen-Gottshaus
Hofstetten
Balterswil
Bischofszell
Hofstetten

Wohnort
Weiningen
Berg

Wohnort
Weiningen
Weinfelden

97.7
104.0
102.1
102.2
100.9
101.0
104.3

98.9

94.6

95.9

101.6
98.7

Kniend Liegend
98 97 100 100
95 97 100 97
99 98 98 100
97 92 100 98

Liegend
100 99 100 100
97 100 99 99
99 98 97 97
99 97 97 92
94 96 94 84
103.2 102.2 103.2
101.7 100.2  98.7
103.4 1023 99.7
102.1 101.2 100.7
101.7 101.1 102.7
94.9 98.0 99.8
99.6 99.5 100.3
99.4 949 100.2
99.8 96.5 95.7
95.5 100.0 99.9

Kniend Liegend
95 89 97 95
95 90 96 95

100.3 100.4 100.4
97.9 97.1 984

Stehend
98 98
92 95
88 91
93 88
Kniend
96 99
96 98
96 97
88 92
90 87
103.2 103.1
103.0 103.5
102.6 99.6
102.3 100.7
100.9 101.6
100.6 99.7
91.6 97.9
97.8 97.3
98.1 98.8
96.6 90.8
Stehend
93 89
84 77
101.2 100.6
98.6 97.4

2023

Total
591
576
574
568

Total
594
589
584
565
545

Total
612.6
611.1
609.7
609.2
608.9
594.0
593.2
588.5
583.5
578.7

Total
558
537

Total
604.5
588.1

1z

21
22
23

1z
30
30
26
22
23
17
22
15
11
15

1z

16

1z
23
17



